Packaged Systems
D-12
•	 Water and Water/Glycol
Solutions to 250°F
•	 6 - 400 kW (15 - 1,365 Mbh)
•	 240, 480 and 550V,
3 Phase, 60 Hz
•	 150 Lb Welded Steel

and Time Clocks
•	 Other Voltages and Ratings to 1,200 kW
Available
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW
System
(Gal.)
Exp.
Tank
Pump
(HP) Gpm
Dimensions (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)L D H
6 3 12 1 25 36 35 48 CWG-250A-6 NS — 600
9 3 12 1 25 36 35 48 CWG-250A-9 NS — 600
12 3 12 1 25 36 35 48 CWG-250A-12 NS — 800
15 3 12 1 25 36 35 65 CWG-250A-15 NS — 800
18 3 12 1 25 36 35 65 CWG-250A-18 NS — 800
24 6 18 1 25 36 35 65 CWG-250A-24 NS — 1,000
30 6 18 1 25 36 35 65 CWG-250A-30 NS — 1,000
40 6 30 1 25 36 35 65 CWG-250A-40 NS — 1,000
60 10 30 1-1/2 50 44 38 65 CWG-250A-60 NS — 1,300
80 10 30 1-1/2 50 44 38 65 CWG-250A-80 NS — 1,400
100 10 30 1-1/2 50 44 38 65 CWG-250A-100 NS — 1,500
125 15 42 5 90 62 46 65 CWG-250A-125 NS — 1,700
150 16 42 5 90 62 46 65 CWG-250A-150 NS — 1,800
200 18 42 5 90 62 46 65 CWG-250A-200 NS — 1,900
250 23 80 7-1/2 150 62 46 65 CWG-250A-250 NS — 2,000
300 28 80 7-1/2 150 62 46 84 CWG-250A-300 NS — 2,200
350 30 80 10 200 62 46 84 CWG-250A-350 NS — 2,200
400 32 80 10 200 62 46 84 CWG-250A-400 NS — 2,200
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN, options and quantity.